
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To:
Ben Ysursa

Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

4702

14 OCT 27  PM 05:04

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Ashlee F Stalcup St Rep, Pos B 32

150 E 3rd S

Craig Kenyon

Soda Springs 83276-1614 2083179674

1788 Cedar View Rd Soda Springs 83276 2085300814 2085474381

✔

10 01 2014 10 19 2014

✔

✔

0.00

499.29

2,740.00 8,473.39

3,239.29 8,473.39

3,152.62 8,386.72

86.67 86.67

1,500.00

Craig Kenyon

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Ashlee F Stalcup

6 140.00

2,100.00

0.00

500.00

2,740.00

13 213.17

2,939.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,152.62

1,000.00

500.00

0.00

1,500.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

10/19/2014 General Tanner, John E Jr
2175 Tasman
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$100.00

10/16/2014 General Stallings, Ranae
442 N 10th
Pocatello, ID 83201

$50.00

10/16/2014 General Nye for Legislator
PO BOX N
POCATELLO, ID 83205

$100.00

10/16/2014 General Bonneville County Democratic
Central Committee

PO Box 50821
Idaho Falls, ID 83403

$250.00

10/16/2014 General Crom, Carrie
784 E 13th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$100.00

10/13/2014 General Anderson, Linda
792 Woodland
Soda Springs, ID 83276

$100.00

10/12/2014 General Hansen, Mary
PO Box 525
Driggs, ID 83422

$100.00

10/09/2014 General Ward, Helen
640 W 600 N
Malad City, ID 83252

$100.00

10/08/2014 General AFL-CIO
PO Box 2238
Boise, ID 83701

$1,000.00

10/06/2014 General Larsen, Larry
PO Box 51193
Idaho Falls, ID 83405

$50.00

10/04/2014 General Bee, Orin
90 W Canyon
Bloomington, ID 83223

$50.00

10/01/2014 General Palm, Beverly
PO Box 767
Driggs, ID 83422

$100.00

Grand Total: $2,100.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

10/17/2014 Phillips 66

10 N Main St

Victor, ID 83455

$50.02 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/14/2014 Ranch Hand

23200 HWY 30

Montpelier, ID 83254

$50.34 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/07/2014 Bucks

1520 E sunnyside

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$76.56 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/10/2014 Verticle Response

50 Beale Street 10th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105

$26.40 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/04/2014 Stickers/Banners

3741 Venture Drive #335

Duluth, GA 30096

$626.87 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/12/2014 WCP

421 Page St Unit 1

Stoughton, MA 02072

$291.38 L Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/09/2014 WCP

421 Page St Unit 1

Stoughton, MA 02072

$1,226.88 L Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/06/2014 AGE Graphics

52231 SR248

Long Bottom, OH 45743

$525.00 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/06/2014 Post Register

333 Northgate Mile

Idaho Falls, ID 83401

$66.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $2,939.45



 

 

Schedule D - Loans

Name of Candidate or Committee: Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Lender Previous Date Amount Interest PmtDate Payment Current

Stalcup, Steve

150 E 3rd S

Soda Springs, ID

83276

$1,000.00 10/01/2014 $500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00

Grand Total $1,000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00


