	CAMPAIGN	FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE RI SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)	EPORT 14 OCT 27 PM 0 SECRETARY OF STATE OF ID.	STATE	C-2 Rev. 5/11
Section I	itte e and Oh eine and a			АПО	
Name of Candidate or Political Comn Ashlee F Stalcup	hittee and Chairperson		Office Sought (if candidate) St Rep, Pos B		District (if any) 32
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Ph	
150 E 3rd S		Soda Springs 83276-1614	2083179674		
Name of Political Treasurer Craig Kenyon					
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Ph	one
1788 Cedar View Rd		Soda Springs 83276	2085300814	20854	74381
Change of address for:	Candidate or Political Commit	tee 🛛 Political Treasurer			
This report is for the period fro		ough <u>10 / 19 / 2014</u>		Dra Canad	al Danart
7 Day Pre-Primary R	· _	0 Day Post-Primary Report 0 Day Post-General Report	October 10		аі кероп
Is this a Termination Report	(Statewide Candidates Only) Yes Volume No				
	tributions or expenditures dur	NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPE ing this reporting period, check the opriate "Calendar Year to Date" fig	e box next to the stateme		nd sign this report.
I hereby cert	ify that I have received no cor	ntributions and have made no exp	enditures during this repo	orting perio	d.
Section IV	•	SUMMARY			
To reach your Calendar Year to figures to the Column II figures			COLUMN I This Period	COLU Calenda to D	ar Year
Line 1: Cash on Hand January	1. This Calendar Year*	\$	xxxxx s	0.00	
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash I		·		XXX	XXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (En		s_2,	740.00 \$	8,473.	39
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2	2 and 3)	\$ <u>3,</u> 2	239.29 \$	8,473.	39
Line 5: Total Expenditures (En	ter amount from line 11, page	2) \$ <u>3,</u>	152.62 \$	8,386.	72
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Bal	ance (Subtract line 5 from line	\$_ 86	5.67 \$	86.67	
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Da	ate (Enter amount from line 18	s, page 2) \$_1,\$	500.00		
	the last Campaign Financial E	iled this calendar year. Disclosure Report filed. If this is yo od appears on the next report as			
	Section V				
Return This Report To:					
Ben Ysursa Secretary of State	I, <u>Crai</u>	g Kenyon	, hereby certify that th	e informati	ion in this
PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080	1	Name of Political Treasurer complete and correct Campaign Fir			
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282		Diait	al Signature		

Digital	Signature	e
Signature	of Political	Treasurer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Ashlee F Stalcup

				Total This Period
	Contributions			
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) #	f of Contributors 6	+	\$140.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)		+	\$2,100.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from	+	\$0.00	
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D s	heets)	+	\$500.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Lir	ne 3)	=	\$2,740.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 13	+	\$213.17
$\overline{7}$	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$2,939.45
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(10)	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$3,152.62

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$1,000.00
(13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$500.00
(14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(15)	Subtotal	=	\$1,500.00
(16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
(17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$0.00
(18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$1,500.00

	Pledged Contributions	
(19)	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges _0	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
10/19/2014	General	Tanner, John E Jr 2175 Tasman Idaho Falls, ID 83404	\$100.00	
10/16/2014	General	Stallings, Ranae 442 N 10th Pocatello, ID 83201	\$50.00	
10/16/2014	General	Nye for Legislator PO BOX N POCATELLO, ID 83205	\$100.00	
10/16/2014	General	Bonneville County Democratic Central Committee PO Box 50821 Idaho Falls, ID 83403	\$250.00	
10/16/2014	General	Crom, Carrie 784 E 13th St Idaho Falls, ID 83404	\$100.00	
10/13/2014	General	Anderson, Linda 792 Woodland Soda Springs, ID 83276	\$100.00	
10/12/2014	General	Hansen, Mary PO Box 525 Driggs, ID 83422	\$100.00	
10/09/2014	General	Ward, Helen 640 W 600 N Malad City, ID 83252	\$100.00	
10/08/2014	General	AFL-CIO PO Box 2238 Boise, ID 83701	\$1,000.00	
10/06/2014	General	Larsen, Larry PO Box 51193 Idaho Falls, ID 83405	\$50.00	
10/04/2014	General	Bee, Orin \$50.00 90 W Canyon Bloomington, ID 83223		
10/01/2014	General	Palm, Beverly PO Box 767 Driggs, ID 83422	\$100.00	
		Grand Total:	\$2,100.00	



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
10/17/2014	Phillips 66 10 N Main St Victor, ID 83455	\$50.02	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/14/2014	Ranch Hand 23200 HWY 30 Montpelier, ID 83254	\$50.34	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/07/2014	Bucks 1520 E sunnyside Idaho Falls, ID 83404	\$76.56	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/10/2014	Verticle Response 50 Beale Street 10th Floor San Francisco, CA 94105	\$26.40	В	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/04/2014	Stickers/Banners 3741 Venture Drive #335 Duluth, GA 30096	\$626.87	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/12/2014	WCP 421 Page St Unit 1 Stoughton, MA 02072	\$291.38	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/09/2014	WCP 421 Page St Unit 1 Stoughton, MA 02072	\$1,226.88	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/06/2014	AGE Graphics 52231 SR248 Long Bottom, OH 45743	\$525.00	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/06/2014	Post Register 333 Northgate Mile Idaho Falls, ID 83401	\$66.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
	Grand Total:	\$2,939.45		



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ashlee F Stalcup
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Lender	Previous	Date	Amount	Interest	PmtDate	Payment	Current
Stalcup, Steve 150 E 3rd S	\$1,000.00	10/01/2014	\$500.00	\$0.00			\$1,500.00
Soda Springs, ID 83276							
Grand Total	\$1,000.00		\$500.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,500.00